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John DiCillo Tournament
Shaker C.C.

Par:
Y ardage:

Shaker Heights
Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/17, 2018

70 Daily L ow Round

1 John Carroll Univ.

2 Mount Union, Univ of
3 Badwin Wallace

4 Muskingum University
5 Lakeland CC (OH)
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1 Matt Eddins
Jack Javorsky
Mike Furey
Ben Ladaika
Roni Shin
Sean O'Grady

Brenton Franks

Nolan Lauglin
Tyler Ellis
Josh Blaustein
Luke Engle
Mike Schnur
Chris Sloe

Stephen Bastain
Andrew Thompson
Gregory Moran

Hunter Miller
Jacob Feldner

Thomas Priore
Ben Gleichave

Joe Tomczak

MountUnion
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol
BW

BW
JohnCarrol
Muskingum
JohnCarrol
MountUnion
Muskingum
MountUnion
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol
MountUnion
JohnCarrol
BW
MountUnion
LKkIndCCOH
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol

74
74
75
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11



®ulfstat  Tournament Results: John DiCillo Tour nament

T 20
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T 48
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53

Sean Crodl|
Austin Dean
Austin Jacobs
Bryan Schultz
Christian Taylor
Connor Seeley
Dylan Boff
Dylon Goff
Jmmy Clark
Derek Smith
Gordie German
Matt Burns
Steven Newbold
Brad Blaine
Connor Thomas
Jared Budner
Matt Meyer
Thomas Green
Jack Kyle

Zach

Drew Beck
Evan Norris
Derek Crum
Nick Paul

Ellis Langermeir
L ogan Bratsch
Brandon Fatsie

Brayton Thornburg

Adam Morris
Cole Clausen
Jordan Green
Jenna Bertolone
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Round: 1
Average Score: 330.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 5

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 84.09
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 53
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